ORDINANCE NO. 201
By the Council:

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING SECTION: 11 OF ORDINANCE NO. 731
HERETCFORE ENACTED BY THE CCUNCIL ON APRTL 7, 1969

DATE. SATD REVISION REPEALS THE EXISTING SECTICN 11 AND
SUBSTITUTES A:NEW RATE SCHEDULE. THE AMENDED ORDINANCE REPEALS
SECTION 11 IN I7TS ENTIRETY.

AMENDED SECTION 11
REVISED RATE SCHEDULE

To be effective at camencemant of service,

Revised Original
Rate Proposed Rate
BASTC RATES:
Single Residential T.V. or F.M. Service
(Monthly) S 5.95 S 4.50
Extra T.V. or F.M. Outlets, each
{Monthly) .75 .60
Installation 7.50 9.95
During construction period, a free
connection and 30 days free service
shall be offered to any resident in
the service area.
Additional Outlet Installation 7.50 7.60
Reconnect 5.00 3.50
Transfer Comnection 5.00 3.50
Move Cutlet 5.00 3.50
MISCELLANECIS RATES:
Apartments - 100% paid by one billing -
each unit (2) 4.75 2.50
Motel, Camercial, lst outlet 5.95 4.50
Additional Outlets .95 .75
CONVERTER DEPOSIT, each (1) 10.00

Passed and Approved by the Mayor and Council this g+h day of

November , L1873,
Wesley O.%Roeh.r, Mayor of the City of
Payet:te, Tdaho
ATTEST:

Barbara A. lerk of the City
of Payette, Idaho




